
Kabobs

4077 - Tuscan Ratatouille Tart Dairy Free
A marriage of tradition and rustic fare. Capturing the charisma of the French-inspired delicacy, Kabobs' Tuscan Ratatouille Tart transports dining
patrons to a rustic country garden with flavors of fresh zucchini, red and yellow peppers, yellow squash, red onions, mushrooms, garlic, basil and
oregano. Placed in an sundried tomato, herb tart, the Tuscan Ratatouille Tart adds vib...

MARKETING

Tuscan Ratatouille Tart

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Code GTIN Pack Description

K407 00745378407005 18/7.5 OZ

Brand Brand Owner GPC Description

Kabobs Kabobs Pies/Pastries/Pizzas/Quiches - Savoury (Perishable)

Gross Weight Net Weight Case/Catch Weight Country Of Origin Kosher Child Nutrition

9.687 LBR 8.437 LBR No United States Undeclared No

Shipping

Length Width Height Volume TIxHI Shelf Life Storage Temp From/To

16.5 INH 9.25 INH 6 INH 0.53 FTQ 10x08 365 Days -5 FAH / -2.5 FAH

Traceability Regulation

Regulation Type
Code

Regulatory
Act

Trade Item Regulation
Compliant

Regulation Restrictions and
Descriptors

N/A N/A N/A N/A
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*

Nutrition Facts
18 Servings per container
Serving Size  235 grams

Amount Per Serving

Calories

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 28 g

Saturated Fat 15 g

Trans Fat 0 g

Cholesterol 0 mg

Sodium 1020 mg

Total Carbohydrates 49 g

Dietary Fiber 3 g

Total Sugars 6 g

Includes 4 g Added Sugars

Protein 7 g

Vitamin D 0.7 mcg

Calcium 130 mg

Iron 3 mg

Potassium 420 mg

The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food
contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition
advice.

HANDLING SUGGESTIONS

Keep frozen until ready to partially thaw and bake---
---

ALLERGENS

C = ’Contains’ ; MC = ’May Contain’ ; N = ’Free From’ ; UN = ’Undeclared’ ;
INII = ’Intentionally nor Inherently Included’; 50 = ’Derived from Ingredients’
; 60 = ’Not Derived From Ingredients’ ; NI = ’No Info’

 Milk - MC  Peanuts - MC

 Eggs - MC  Tree - MC

 Soybean - C  Fish - MC

 Wheat - C  Shellfish - MC

 Sesame - N  Crustaceans - MC

 Molluscs - MC

INGREDIENTS

ZUCCHINI, DAIRY FREE CREAM CHEESE (Water, Coconut
Oil, Expeller-Pressed High-Oleic Safflower Oil, Modified Potato
And Corn Starches, Vegan Cane Sugar, Less Than 2% Of :
Sea Salt, Natural Flavor, Calcium Phosphate, Citric Acid,
Sugarcane Fiber, Sodium Citrate, Sunflower Lecithin, Lactic
Acid, Xanthan Gum, Beta Carotene For Color), YELLOW
SQUASH, MUSHROOMS, RED PEPPER, RED ONIONS,
TOMATO SAUCE (Tomato Puree (Water, Tomato Paste From
Vine Ripened Tomatoes), Less Than 2% Of: Salt, Citric Acid,
Onion Powder, Garlic Powder, Dehydrated Bell Peppers,
Natural Flavors), COCONUT MILK (Coconut Milk, Water,
Polysorbate 60, Guar Gum, Sodium Carboxyl Methyl Cellulose,
Sodium Metabisulfite (Preservative) Contains Sulfites),
MODIFIED CORN STARCH, AMERICAN BREADCRUMBS
(Bleached Wheat Flour, Sugar, Canola Oil, Salt, Yeast),
MOZZARELLA STYLE SHREDS (Filtered Water, Coconut Oil,
Potato and Corn Starch, Expeller-Pressed Canola Oil, Less
than 2% of: Natural Flavors, Sea Salt, Calcium Phosphate,
Potato Protein, Organic Vegetable Glycerin, Cellulose, Lactic
Acid, Citric Acid, Sodium Citrate, Sodium Bicarbonate, Beta
Carotene for Color), SPICES, SALT, GARLIC POWDER,
CANOLA OIL, ITALIAN SEASONING (Marjoram, Thyme, Basil,
Rosemary, Savory, Oregano), XANTHAN
GUMDOUGH:BLEACHED ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR
(Bleached Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Reduced
Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), WATER,
MARGARINE (Soybean Oil, Hydrogenated Soybean Oil,
Water, Mono-And Diglycerides, Soy Lecithin, Sodium Benzoate
(Preservative), Artificial Flavor, Beta Carotene (Color), Vitamin
A Palmitate), PALM OIL, SUNDRIED TOMATOES (Tomatoes
Contains Sulfur Dioxide For Color Retention), SALT, SUGAR,
LEMON JUICE (Water, Lemon Juice Concentrate, Less than
2% of: Lemon Oil, Sodium Benzoate, Sodium Metabisulfite
(Preservatives)), CANOLA OIL, YELLOW MUSTARD (Distilled
Vinegar, Water, No. 1 Grade Mustard Seed, Salt, Turmeric,
Paprika, Spice, Natural Flavor and Garlic Powder), SPICES
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PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS

Best if partially thawed under refrigeration then bake
in a pre-heated 350 ºF convection oven for 10 -12
minutes or until internal temperature reaches 165 ºF
as measured by use of a thermometer. If fully frozen
bake at 325°F for 18-20 minutes.

SERVING SUGGESTIONS

Plated vegetarian appetizer or entrée.

MORE INFORMATION
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